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Femmes / 6 / All Ages
Session: 20B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Coppens28
Burlington

9.100 8.850 9.4259.475 36.850
7T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Abigail Geneau24
Burlington

9.400 8.675 9.1258.800 36.000
1T 2 8 6T 2 

2 

Kiera Breen205
Cygnus

9.225 8.550 8.7259.475 35.975
5 4T 1T 13 3T

3T

Rowan Clarke127
Cygnus

9.325 8.350 9.0759.225 35.975
3 6T 4 7 3T

3T

Simona Marchetti175
Adrenaline

9.100 8.475 9.1509.250 35.975
7T 5 3 5 3T

3T

Aryanna Hatami-Fardy47
Burlington

8.950 8.275 9.2009.425 35.850
10T 7 2 3 4 

4 

Georgia Brunetti141
Burlington

9.400 8.100 9.3508.900 35.750
1T 9T 7 2 5 

5 

sofia alvarez140
Gymnos - MEXICO

9.375 8.625 9.1258.550 35.675
2 3T 10T 6T 6 

6 

Ella Durno128
Ottawa

8.950 8.075 8.9759.125 35.125
10T 10 5 10T 7 

7 

Amelie Blanton87
Fundy Gymnastics

9.300 8.625 9.0258.150 35.100
4 3T 17 8T 8 

8 

Cordelia Garza Martinez161
Gymnos - MEXICO

9.400 7.275 8.9509.000 34.625
1T 16 6 11 9 

9 

Rylee Murrin117
Cygnus

9.025 8.000 9.1758.400 34.600
8T 11 15 4 10 

10 

Raphaelle Mercier48
Gymbly

9.025 8.350 8.6258.550 34.550
8T 6T 10T 15T 11 

11 

Marine Rolland208
Gymnix

8.750 8.550 8.9757.800 34.075
14 4T 19T 10T 12 

12 

Melianne Bellemare147
Gymbly

8.900 7.600 9.0008.375 33.875
11T 13 16 9 13 

13 

Daphne Richer79
Gymbly

8.875 8.100 8.2258.450 33.650
12 9T 13 21 14 

14 

Thiffany Santerre-Gosselin181
Imagym

8.850 7.700 8.9007.800 33.250
13T 12 19T 12 15 

15 

Rosaline Bonneau94
Imagym

9.025 7.075 8.3008.675 33.075
8T 17 9 20 16 

16 

Alexya-Ann St-Jacques78
Gymbly

9.200 6.750 8.6008.500 33.050
6 19 11 16T 17T

17T

Evelyne Perrier-Antaya96
Gymnix

8.550 8.125 8.6507.725 33.050
16 8 21 14 17T

17T

Delphine Lemieux134
Gymbly

8.425 7.475 8.4758.425 32.800
17 15 14 18 18 

18 

Jorane Brodeur177
Campiagile

8.900 7.525 8.5257.825 32.775
11T 14 18 17 19 

19 

Aya Gueddari206
Gymnix

8.575 6.900 8.6258.550 32.650
15 18 10T 15T 20 

20 

Eve-Marie Belanger32
Imagym

8.850 6.650 9.0257.775 32.300
13T 21 20 8T 21 

21 

Corinne Perreault174
Imagym

9.000 5.900 8.4008.475 31.775
9 22 12 19 22 

22 
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Lea Pacciolla98
Gymnix

8.950 6.725 8.6007.375 31.650
10T 20 22 16T 23 

23 

Juliane Spinola97
Gymnix

8.075 5.850 8.0256.775 28.725
18 23 23 22 24 

24 

Rosalie Blanchette70
Gymbly

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
19 24 24 23 25 

25 
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